
Team Arena Eventing 

Sunday, April 13, 2025

Class 1 40cm Open Pen Time Plc

Claire Hawley-Scott Fleur 10 48.60 1

Class 2 50-60cm Open

Emilia Lace Riverbank Tiger Lily 0 61.91 1

Lisa Blackley Bobby Dazzler 0 65.38 2

Lily Roberts Benaughlin Rambo 10 59.30 3

Claire Hawley-Scott Fleur 14 50.07 4

Izzy Hartley Icarus Drum 20 67.49 5

Ruby Corkish Stadmorslow Ellemea E jumped same fence twice

Kadie Watterson Quins Fancy E 3 refusals

Class 3 70cm Junior

Amalie Druggan Tullabrick Bouncer 0 46.18 1

Emily Corrin Mr Darcy 0 51.75 2

Kadie Watterson Quins Fancy 12 44.15 3

Gracie Kewley Landslow Northern Lass E 3 refusals

Eleanor Pritchard Beauty E 3 refusals

Evie Groves Sir Grange Rusty w/d

Class 4 70cm Senior

Claire Jackson Riffeylands Playboy 0 43.15 1

Jane Dean Clyde 0 55.49 2

Abby Jackson Russell 0 62.26 3

Aalish Creer Cooilingel Pick A Time 4 43.99 4

Stacy Stewart Alice in wonderland 60 43.99 5

Class 5 80cm Junior

Amalie Druggan Tullabrick Bouncer 0 41.85 1

Emilie Katkjaer Pretty Paris Pony 0 51.35 2

Olivia Buttery Puddingwood Dun-2-A-T 0 52.45 3

Eve Steriopulos Tullabrick Sammy 4 54.76 4

Emily Corrin Mr Darcy 4 56.87 5

Hattie Pepper Burnbank Aphrodite 20 70.17 6

Alisha Blower Seabally Sophia 40 90.68 7

Class 6 80cm Senior

Claire Jackson Riffeylands Playboy 0 42.77 1

Lauren Batty Classic Felix 0 44.93 2

Lottie Moore Cillbridh roger 0 55.83 3

Aalish Creer Cooilingel Pick A Time 4 46.24 4

Stacy Stewart Alice in wonderland 4 61.83 5

Abby Jackson Russell 4 63.22 6

Lola-Bea Bryce FVS Cassinis Million 20 54.01 7



Class 7 90cm Open

Darcey Sutton Greystone Pilgrim 0 42.10 1

Amelia Hotchkiss King of Quality 0 48.21 2

Emilie Katkjaer Pretty Paris Pony 0 51.47 3

Lauren Batty Classic Felix 4 46.72 4

Jess Collister It's The President 4 51.42 5

Lola-Bea Bryce FVS Cassinis Million 24 113.99 6

Eve McGowen Cecelia's Kompany E 3 refusals

Olivia Buttery Puddingwood Dun-2-A-T R

Class 8 1m Open

Isla Caine Kopper Empress 4 53.00 1

George Hotchkiss King of Quality 28 67.20 2



Team Member Class Score Time

Team ACCE Claire Hawley-Scott 1 10 48.60

Aalish Creer 4 4 43.99

Emilie Kaykjaer 5 0 51.35

Eve Steriopulos 5 4 54.76

Totals 18 198.70

Bucking Crazy Abby Jackson 4 0 62.26

Lola-Bea Bryce 6 20 54.01

Lauren Batty 6 0 44.93

Amelia Hotchkiss 7 0 48.21

Totals 20 209.41

Hoof Hearted Ruby Corkish 2 40 100.00

Emily Corrin 3 0 51.75

Amalie Druggan 3 0 46.18

Jess Collister 7 4 51.42

Totals 44 249.35

West Coast Kadie Watterson 2 40 100.00

Lily Roberts 2 10 59.63

Claire Jackson 4 0 43.15

Lottie Moore 6 0 55.83

Totals 50 258.61

Cheesy Chips Gives Issy Hartley 2 20 67.49

You Wings Eleanor Pritchard 3 32 100.00

Emilia Lace 2 0 61.91

Liv Buttery 5 0 52.45

Totals 52 281.85

Hoofin' It Hattie Pepper 5 20 70.17

Darcey Sutton 7 0 42.10

Eve McGowen 7 44 100.00

Isla Caine 8 4 53.00

Totals 68 265.27

Mane Attraction Lisa Blackley 2 0 65.35

Gracie Kewley 3 32 100.00

Jane Dean 4 0 55.49

Alesha Blower 5 40 90.68

Totals 72 311.52

Competitors who were eliminated were given 20 penalties MORE that the

last placed person in their class. Their time was also given as 100 seconds.
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